DESIGN GUIDE
VIPAC ™
CONTENTS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
FEATURES
INPUT / OUTPUT OPTIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW

MECHANICAL INFORMATION
VIPAC Product Weight
Chassis Configuration
VIPAC Chassis Coldplate 0.5" Fins 1" Fins
Model Prefix  Configuration
Pounds Grams Pounds Grams Pounds Grams
VP-G 1 Micro 0.9 411 1.4 640 1.6 731
VP-D 2 Micro 1.0 457 1.5 686 1.7 777
VP-A 3 Micro 1.4 640 2.2 1006 2.5 1143
VP-E 1 Mini 1.0 457 1.4 640 1.6 731
VP-B 2 Mini 1.4 640 2.2 1006 2.6 1189
VP-F 1 Maxi 1.3 594 2.0 914 2.3 1051
VP-C 2 Maxi 2.2 1006 3.0 1371 3.5 1600
Description* Height Weight Part
(Inches ±.06") (mm) Ounces Grams Number
820 μF 1.55 39,4 3.95 112 HUB820-S
1200 μF 1.75 44,5 4.85 137 HUB1200-S
1800 μF 2.14 54,4 6.11 173 HUB1800-S
2200 μF 2.85 72,4 7.44 211 HUB2200-S
2700 μF 3.52 89,4 8.70 247 HUB2700-S
3300 μF 3.52 89,4 9.38 266 HUB3300-S
* Each HUB contains two (2) capacitors of the value shown.
Hold-up Box (HUB)
Top view, HUB
Maximum cable length between the HUB and VIPAC ≤ 3'